
SI. 

No. 

1 

2 

3 

Course Code 

21EE71 

21EE72 

21CV753 

21EE744 

21EE734 

21EEP76 

Semester 

Section 

Protection 

Course Title 

Control 

Environmental 

Bapuji lnstitute of Engineering and Technology. Davanagere- 577 004 
Department of Electrical and Electronies Engineering 

management system 

VII 

Project work 

Bapuji Educational Association" 

EE 

High Voltage and Power System Arun Kumar P 

Electric Vehicle Technologies 

Result Analysis 
in charge 

Power System Operation and Dr.Basavarajappa.S.R 

Result Analysis 

Academic Year 

Protection and Suprith 

Batch 

Name of the 

Course Instructor 

Industrial Drives and Applications Shilpa S K 

Dr. Manjunath H M 

Dr.Basavarajappa.S.R 

Total 

62 

62 

62 

62 

62 

62 

Program Coordinator 
(HOP, EE) 

2024 - 2025 

2021 - 2025 

No. of Students 

Appeared 
61 

61 

61 

61 

61 

61 

Passed 

S8 

58(2 fail +1 
NE) 
60 

55 

54 

61 

Principal 

% 

Passed 

95 

95 

98.3 

90.16 

88.52 

100 



1 

2 

Bapuji Educational Association 
Bapuji Institute of Engineering and Technology, Davanagere -577 004 
Department of Electrical and Electronics Engineering 

Semester 

Result Analysis 
in charge 

Section 

VIII 

Zero (Cleared all the courses) 

EE 

Number of Backlog Courses 

(with one backlogs) 
(with two backlogs) 

Result Analysis 

Academic Year 

Batch 

2024 - 2025 

2021 - 2025 

Number and Percentage of Students having 
backlogs in 

Total 

(Appeared :61) 
46 (75.4%) 

5 

9 (14.75%) 
(8.19%) 

Programi Cordinator Principal 



(FCD) 

Semester 

if %>70 

Bapuji Institute of Engineering and Technology, Davanagere - 577 004 
Department of Electrical and Electronics Engineering 

Class Equivalence 

Section 

First Class with Distinction 

First Class (FC) 
if 60 < % <70 

Fail 

Second Class (SC) 
if 50 < % <60 
Pass Class (P) 
if 40 < %<50 

Result Analysis 
in charge 

Tot al Pous 

Bapuji Educational Association® 

EE 

Result Analysis 

Academic Year 

Batch 

2024-2025 

2021 -2025 

Number and Percentage of Students in 

Total 
(Appeared : 61) 

29 (47.54%) 

15(24.5%) 

2 (3.27%o) 

13+1(NE)=If(22.9%) 

Program'Coondinator 
(HOD, ÉE) 

Principal 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

