

Bapuji Educational Association* Bapuji Institute of Engineering and Technology, Davanagere – 577 004

Department of Electrical and Electronics Engineering **Result Analysis**

Semester	VII	Academic Year	2024 – 2025	
Section	EE	Batch	2021 – 2025	

Sl.	Course Code	e Course Title	Name of the	No. of Students			%
No.			Course Instructor	Total	Appeared	Passed	Passed
1	21EE71	High Voltage and Power System Protection	Arun Kumar P	62	61	58	95
2	21EE72	Power System Operation and Control	Dr.Basavarajappa.S.R	62	61	58(2 fail +1 NE)	95
3	21CV753	Environmental Protection and management system	Suprith	62	61	60	98.3
5	21EE744	Industrial Drives and Applications	Shilpa S K	62	61	55	90.16
6	21EE734	Electric Vehicle Technologies	Dr. Manjunath H M	62	61	54	88.52
7	21EEP76	Project work	Dr.Basavarajappa.S.R	62	61	61	100

Result Analysis

in charge

Program Coordinator

Principal



Bapuji Educational Association®

Bapuji Institute of Engineering and Technology, Davanagere – 577 004

Department of Electrical and Electronics Engineering Result Analysis

Semester	VIII	Academic Year	2024 - 2025
Section	EE	Batch	2021 – 2025

Number of Backlog Courses	Number and Percentage of Students having backlogs in Total (Appeared: 61)	
Zero (Cleared all the courses)	46 (75.4%)	
1 (with one backlogs)	9 (14.75%)	
2 (with two backlogs)	5 (8.19%)	

Result Analysis in charge

Program Coordinator (HOD, EE)

Principal



Bapuji Educational Association®

Bapuji Institute of Engineering and Technology, Davanagere – 577 004

Department of Electrical and Electronics Engineering Result Analysis

Semester	V	Academic Year	2024 – 2025
Section	EE	Batch	2021 – 2025

	Number and Percentage of Students in	
Class Equivalence	Total (Appeared : 61)	
irst Class with Distinction FCD)	29 (47.54%)	
7 % ≥ 70 First Class (FC) f 60 ≤ % < 70	15(24.5%)	
Second Class (SC) if $50 \le \% < 60$	2 (3.27%)	
Pass Class (P) if $40 \le \% \le 50$	0	
Fail	13+1(NE)=14 (22.9%)	

Total Paus

Result Analysis in charge

Program Coordinator (HOD, EE)

Principal